Woton of Apper Marlboro

Town Hall, 14211 School Lane Tel: (301) 627-6905 info@uppermarlboromd.gov
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 Fax: (301) 627-2080 www.uppermarlboromd.gov

Mailing address: P.O. Box 280 e Upper Marlboro, MD 20773-0280

2023 Town Event Calendar

Marlboro Day Parade & Festival
Saturday, May 13", 10 am-3 pm
Rain Date Sat May 20"

Memorial Day Wreath Laying Ceremony
Saturday, May 29", 1 pm-2:30 pm

Growing Green with Pride Clean-Up Event
Saturday, April 22"

June Outdoor Movie Night
Saturday, June 10™. 8 pm

Memories & Morsels on Main Street
Sunday, June 18™

July Outdoor Movie Night
Saturday, July 8th

National Night Out (Partnership with CSA 23)
Tuesday, August 1%, 6 pm-8:30 pm

August Outdoor Movie Night
Saturday, August 12%". 8 pm

Cruzin' On Main Street Car Show (Partnership with Ledo's & MVFD)
Saturday, August 27" 5 pm-9 pm

National Faith in Blue Shredding Event
Saturday, October 14", 9 am-Noon

Trunk or Treat on Main Street
Saturday, October 21%. 6 pm-8 pm
Rain Date Saturday, October 28"

Veteran's Day Event
Saturday, November 11

Downtown Tree Lighting & Christmas Towne
Saturday, December 2"
Rain Date: Saturday, December 9th

*This list excludes any other smaller events, Arts Council Events, Green Team Events, and Blood Drives.
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